36
Luminaires  NEW VERSION
IP20
Larino
Options Suffix:
/BR	 Brass Finish
/CH	 Chrome Finish
/PR	 Prismatic Diffuser

versions, incorporate integral emergency gear.
Larino’s base is available in a range of epoxy coated
and plated finishes and can be supplied with
a smooth, polished opal or clear prismatic
diffuser.
Larino is available as standard with
a white base and opal diffuser.
Mains Luminaires
Cat No.	 Lamp	 Lumens	 Kg
LAR16	 16W 2D Size A	 -	 1.10
LAR28	 28W 2D Size B	 -	 2.10
LAR38	 38W 2D Size B	 -	 2.10
LAR40 NEW	 40W T5c Circular Size B	 -	 2.10
LAR226HF	 2x26W Size C TC-D	 -	 2.60
LAR55	 55W Size C 2D	 -	 2.60
LAR55T5C NEW	 55W T5c Circular	 -	 2.60
Emergency Luminaires
Cat No.	 Mode/Lamp	 Lumens*	 Kg
LAR16/M3	 M3 16W 2D Size A	 200	 2.70
LAR28/M3	 M3 28W 2D Size B	 270	 3.00
LAR38/M3	 M3 38W 2D Size B	 625	 3.00
LAR40/M3 NEW	 M3 40W T5c Circular Size B	 370	 3.00
LAR226/M3	 M3 2x26W TC-D Size C	 324	 3.70
LAR55/M3	 M3 55W 2D Size C	 450	 3.70
LAR55T5C/M3 NEW	 M3 55W T5c Circular Size C	 530	 3.70
Slave Luminaires
Cat No.	 Mode/Lamp	 Lumens*	 Kg
LAR16/#/D	 Slave 16W 2D Size A	 400	 1.00
LAR28/#/D	 Slave 28W 2D Size B	 500	 2.00